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Please send completed order form by faxing it to 2566 1066 or e-mail to sales@delish-hk.com

ORDER FORM

**VIP entitled 10% off discount

Item Description

Astrolabe Pinot Noir
Whitehaven Pinot Noir
Shearwater Pinot Noir
Francesca Bay Pinot Noir
Rauzan Gassies

Vineyard Select Cabernet
Sauvignon

Vineyard Premium Cabernet
Merlot

Tasya's Reserve Merlot

Tasya's Reserve
Cabernet Franc

Tasya's Reserve

Cabernet Sauvignon

Deep Blue

Leoville Poyferre

- St. Julien

Pennyfield Shiraz Viognier

Ashbrook Cabernet Merlot
Rauzan Ségla

Langoa Barton

Rauzan Ségla

Le Dominique

Les Carmes Haut-Brion
Bourgogne Rouge, Leroy SA
(Negoce)

Aviator Meritag

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc
Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc

Shearwater Sauvignon Blanc
Astrolabe Chardonnay
Whitehaven Chardonnay

Pierre Sparr Riesling Cuvee
Centenaire

Vineyard Select Chardonnay

Vineyard Premium Chardonnay

Tasya's Reserve Chardonnay

Symphony Series with Torres

Montblanc Muscat Viognier
Ashbrook Chardonnay
Librarian Pinot Gris
Debutante Melange

Leroy Bourgogne Blanc

De Sous Cuvee Merveille

Diebolt Vallois Brut Tradition

Launois Cuvee Reserve
Guy reserve Brut
Paul Bara Brut Reserve

Michel Arnould Rose
Grand Cru

Alfred Gratien Epernay Vintage
20years Brut

Alfred Gratien Epernay Vintage
20years Burt Rose

Dom Perignon

Krug Cuvee N.V

Louis Roederer Cristal

Egly Ouriet Blanc de Noirs
Delamotte Brut

Jacquess Selosse
Brut Initial

Pol Roger N.V.

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Ville de la Reine N.V.
Egly Ouriet Brut N.V.

Egly Ouriet Rose

Riesseu Sauterns

Cook's Brut N.V.

Bottega Prosecco N.V.
Bottega Prosecco Gold N.V.
Bottega Rose N.V.

Bottega Moscato N.V.
Bottega Moscato Pink N.V.
Vineyard Select Rose
Cresta Rose

Farmgirl Syrah Rose

Country

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
France

China

China
China
China

China
China

France

South Australia

Australia
France
France
France
France
France

France

Hong Kong

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand

France
China

China

China

China

France
Australia
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
France

France

France

France
France
France

France
France

France
France
France
France
France

France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France

USA

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Spain
Hong Kong

Size

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

700 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Dessert Wines

750 ml

Sparkling Wines

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

Vintage
Red Wines

2008

2009

2009

2008

1983

2005

2008
2008
2004 /2008

2008
2008
1993

2003

2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005

1999
2009

White Wines

2009
2010

2009
2007
2007

1983
2009
2008
2008
2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

1998
Champagne

2002

2004

1990
1996
1999

2003

2008

2009

Rating

RP86

RP87

RP91

RJ75

RP96
RP94
RP97
RP93+

WA89

RP94

Price

$230
$205
$150
$145
$950

$95

$140
$205
$205

$205
$430
$820

$280

$250
$820
$650
$820
$620
$880

$550
$370

$210
$190

$125
$220
$170

$490
$85
$140

$205

$250

$120
$290
$370
$345
$430

$310

$300

$360
$430
$440

$470
$495

$625

$1,120
$1,150
$1,980
$1,350

$360

$1,550
$420
$1,250
$920
$750
$380
$660

$860

$750

$108
$145
$325
$145
$145
$310
$110
$490
$195

Quantity

Total




68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

9

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Item Description

Estrella Damm Inedit Beer

il
19954 R
1995 Vintage

=)
Rihaku

FASHEY
Ryounin Taisyku

o

Caro

BEAEAIA CEE)
Cloudy Sake

A ATE(IE)

Taruzake

TREENE (&557F)

Fukutoku Kaiun

R

=5 WO
23% [Centrifugal Separator]

ZHILS WO
39% [Centrifugal Separator]

A B
50% [Centrifugal Separator]

R

Bl

Aiyama

—B&

Ichiro

Tt B

Tetsukuri Jyukusei

Omachi

L (IH#BRERR
Ouka

LLISPAiEE e
Sei Jyou

F
Hon Ryu

Sake Tamashi

Ba
E

PR

Yumedono

BR

Yumedono

LHR(LSE)
Nanago [No.7]

i

Sanka

FOE—F
Karakuchi Kiipon

Country Size

Spain 720 ml

B - FEEEHRAET (B - A Rihaku)

[

7("%& 720 ml
Daiginjo

Qﬁ%léjtﬂ.%m. .. 720ml
Junmai Daiginjo
QE%KH%{E . 720ml
Junmai Ginjo

Rose Sake

ROSESAKE '20m!
iEgles. v

Tokubetsu 720 ml
Honjozo

] 720ml
Honjozo (Oak Sake)
iles. v 1800ml
Tokubetsu (Gold
Honjozo Sake)

UTHR% - KEESHRETE G5 Dassai)

LiLd

FORRISHE

Junmai Daiginjono"“

HORRIS

Junmai Daiginjo721 mi

ERAISRR

Junmai Daiginjonzml

iR - HIMEEEGRA et (1P Dewazakura)

LiLd

HORRISHE

Junmai Daiginjonoml

SRR

Junmai Daiginjo.,Zoml
j(ll%& 720ml
Daiginjo
KR 720ml
Junmai Ginjo
ne_g_ 1800ml
Ginjo

.}E 720ml
Honjozo

A)IE - THEEESHFAEE (AU Tedori Gawa)

(324

RETR

Daiginjo 720ml

i

Ginjo 720ml

e 4

SORASR
Junmai Daiginjo720ml

j(llé,g 720ml

Daiginjo

@E*ﬁ%_ .. 720ml

Junmai Daiginjo
720ml

vkns e 720ml

Junmai Ginjo

Vintage Rating Price
Beer
$68
Sake
PSR Rk A% BEE
[+ EFERRER] o
oA, LIS 40%  $1,200
LS 45% $460
[Robert Parker 92 LLIFI$k 48% $380
Point] [RIRRSRAGR]
[Rose Sake] o,
AR R 58% $230
CE7E] AEMEEG 58% $180
[RAKERER P D5 65% $180
[S:5E] AEEG 68% $420
[ RERKS AR BER
[ﬁ%ﬁm VBEZ mgrosw  seso
[BLRE] o
[EAE) LLIFH$R 39% $400
[BLEE] o
=& LLIEE$8 50% $240
[ RERKS AR BER
[ZIEABRRRTE] o
AR Bl 45% $580
%‘]N'C RENEE LR 45% $510
[0 PRy )
[EAR LS8 48% $320
[KIGRBRRDSKAE]  HEHT 50% $280
CEEFRIGIECSAR]  LIE#R 50% $500
[EAEEE +7] LLIFERAEEK 65% $180
PSR Rk A% BEE
LLIFE#R 40%
[EERISARE $380
SRTE]
, LIS + HEH
R BREE IR EE] E 45% $260
86
BRSTIRE RERFRS AR BEHE

[4REY ~ EPIMEAER (LHR40%

PN RS
AWl UG
R
(T
- LEHEEE]
(LB
(BB AT SBA5%
ERERELE]
LLIF$340%
(rR
s LA
EERE mEE)
[ - " LT 55%

5 s QBT THHR
IRFRLERREE] o

$650

$720

$420

$360

$210

Quantity

Total




92

93

95

96
97
98
9
100

109

110

111

112

113

114
115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122
123

125

126
127
128
129

130

Item Description

i
FRPEGDR
PR R 5%

EAR RLH40

RTSE RIS (R )

JNH R
Rl ¥
RERAEE
J\ESHETE
RAET TRE

Frozen Duck Liver
Chilled Lamb Rack FR/CUT

Beef Striploin Sliced KOBE M5
Beef Cube Roll Sliced KOBE
M5

Chilled Lamb Rack FR/ICUT
Chilled Striploin Prime

Chilled Rib Eye Roll Prime

Chilled Pork Rack Canada
Savoury Choice

Parma Ham, Sliced (Gennari)

ParmaStyle Ham, Sliced
(Gennari)

100% Duroc, Jamon
(Reserva Batalle)

100% Duroc, Paleta
(Reserva Betalle)

Hairy Crab, Cooked

King Crab, Cooked

Scallop for Sashimi, LL size

Country

&H
RIS
Daiginjo
RIS
Daiginjo
kAR

Size Vintage
B Sake X IGTE
BOETER
720ml

720ml

Junmai Daiginjo720ml

SRR

Junmai Ginjo

720ml

Junmai Daiginjo720ml

3]
L2
E
L]

France
Australia

Australia

Australia

New Zealand
USA

USA

Canada

Italy
Italy
Spain

Spain

Japan

Japan

Japan

Oyster Meat , LL size (26-30pcs) Japan

Olive Oil, Extra Virgin, DOP
(Terra Di Bari)

Olive Oil, Extra Virgin (L'Ulivo)
Olive Oil, Pomace (Dentamaro)

Sunflower Oil, Pure
(Dentamaro)

Capellini (Vesu)
Linguine 1.2mm (Vesu)
Spaghetti 1.6mm (Vesu)
Fettuccine 5mm (Vesu)
Penne Rigate (Vesu)

Balsamic Vinegar, 2 yrs
(La Caravella)

Balsamic Vinegar, 4 yrs
(La Caravella)

Balsamic Vinegar, 9 yrs
(La Caravella)

Balsamic Vinegar 12 Years
Antica Acetaia

Balsamic Vinegar 25 Years
Antica Acetaia

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

500ml
720ml
500ml
720ml

Meat

2 slices
Aprox 1kg

227g

227g

Aprox 700g
Aprox 220g

Aprox 220g
Aprox 300g
Ham

200g
200g
100g

100g

Seafood

piece
(2.4kg)

piece
(4409)
1kg
1kg
[e]1}
0.51

Pasta
500g
5009
500g
500g
500g
Vinegar

0.51
0.51
0.251
100 ml

100 ml

Rating Price

kRS R BEH
$370

$345

$470

$620

$375
$165
$155
$160
$200

$100
$420

$195

$195

$225
$100

$110

$55

$120
$85
$155

$125

$195

$1,720
$605

$200

$55
$85
$58

$38

$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$48
$60
$170
$850

$1,700

Quantity

Total




Item Description Country Size Vintage Rating Price Quantity

Total

Dry Food

131 Pike Mackerel in Salted Water Japan Can $45
Danish Lumpfish Caviar

132 (Black) Denmark 100g $120

133 Danish Lumpfish Caviar (Red) Denmark 100g $100

134 Instant Sea Urchin Japan 90g $230
Japanese Abalone Boiled 6's

135 (Good Year) Japan Can $350
Japanese Abalone Boiled 8's

136 (Good Year) Japan Can $330

137 Black Olives (Vesu) Italy 3009 $25

138 Pitted Oives (Vesu) Italy 300g $25
Sweet Gherkins in Vineger

139 (Vesu) Italy 300g $25
Tomato Sauce with Black

140 Truffle (Vesu) Italy 500g $90

141 Black Truffle Sauce (Vesu) Italy 5009 $180
Topshell Slices in Abalone .

142 Sauce China 4259 $88

Total
**VIP entitled 10% off discount VIP Total
Contact Detail and Payment Methods
Name: Mr/Mrs / Ms, Contact Number: Email:

Delivery Address:,

Delivery Date: ! (dd/mm) *1.HK 2.Kin & NT 3. Outlaying Islands

*1. Please allow at least 1 working day to process your order and delivery. * 2. Exira delivery charge applies for outlying islands.

Payment Method: CASH (on delivery) / CHEQUE (on delivery / by post) / Payment by Bank ATM

1. Cheque Payment

Please make cheque payable to "Delish"

2. ATM to HSBC account (Wealthy Honest Limited / Delish)

Our HSBC Bank Account No: 848-058681-838 (Wealthy Honest Limited / Delish)

* Please keep the receipt as proof of payment, if required.

Remarks: Delivery charge is waived for purchase over HKD$1,500. Extra delivery charge applies for delivery addresses at outlying islands.

Delivery Dates:
Hong Kong Island (Wednesdays and Saturdays)
Kowloon and New Territories (Fridays)

Outlying Islands enquire at desk

Thank you very much for your order!

Delish — Quality Food & Wines
Address: 1401A, Block B, Seaview Estate, 2 - 8 Watson Road, North Point, Hong Kong
sk FROEAEEESRRMBAE1401A
Tel : 2566 6330 Fax : 2566 1066 Email: sales@delish-hk.com
Shop Opening Hours: From Tuesday to Friday (12:00 - 20:00), Saturday (10:30 - 18:30)
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